
Flat Lid

Funnel Lid

Options of 
Lid Colours

Constructed From 
Super Tough Polymer

Ergonomic
Design

 Flat Lid Colours*

Funnel Lid Colours*

Dolly Provided Separately 

for Easy Movement

Round Bins
60L / 80L / 120L 

*other colours available on request 



For Easy Clean

Outward Top Coller

Smooth & Quiet Operations For Easy Movement

Rim With Strengthened
 

Robust In Built HandlesUnibody Construction

Use Our Dolly 

 Reinforced Base
 

KEY FEATURES

478

478

564

478

478

518

518

518

518

614

605

605

696

840750700

FLB- 60 Vol : 60 Ltr

FLB- 60 Vol : 60 Ltr

FLB- 80 Vol : 80 Ltr

FLB- 80 Vol : 80 Ltr

FLB- 120 Vol : 120 Ltr

FLB- 120 Vol : 120 Ltr

Without Dolly

With Dolly

All dimensions in mm 

S I Z E S

Round Bins
60L / 80L / 120L 


